UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

Doc#. 2408602208 Fee: \$107.00 KAREN A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE Date 3/26/2024 11:29 AM Pg: 1 of 3

2790 90718

A.	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)		1			
	CSC 1-800-858-5294		1			
B.	E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com					
Ļ	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		4			
٠.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
ı	27 90 90718					
	csc	•				
	801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	Filed In: Illinois				
	Springfield, IL 62703	(Cook)				
1a.	SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFO	RMATION			PR FILING OFFICE USE OF THE DMENT is to be filed (for reco	
22	227012058 09/27/2022		1b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REAI (Form UCC3Ad) and pro	LESTATE RE vide Debtor's	CORDS, Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendi name in item 13.	nent Addendum
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Strament identified about	ove is terminated with res	pect to the security interest(s) of S	Secured Part()	/)(ies) authorizing this Termina	ation Statement
3. ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in Item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in Item 7c and name of Assignor in Item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check AS 3IGN Collateral box in Item 8 and describe the affected collateral in Item 8						
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a hove with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law						
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	9				
		eck one of these three b	exes to:			
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CHAN's name and/or address: Complete tem 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b, and item 7c To be deleted in item 6a or 6b						
_	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information					
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME).			
			().			
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	NAL MAM)	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
	Laznowski	Henri				
7.	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inf	omation Change - provide on	y <u>one</u> name (va or 7b) (use seet, full name	e; do not omit, m	odify, or abbreviate any part of the De	btor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
ΛP	OR THE HADROLL OF CHARLES					
O,	75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	T'_					
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL COLE	COUNTRY
					C	
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE o	overed collateral	ASSIGN* collateral
	Indicate collateral:	Check ASSIGN COLLATERAL	only if the assignee's power to amend the	record is limited t	o certain collateral and describe the o	collateral in Section 8
9.	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TH	SAMENDMENT: Pro	vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (na	me of Assign	or, if this is an Assignment)	
		de name of authorizing	Debtor			
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FTL Finance					
OR		I = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =		[4 == ==		Lovern
	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	Ì			- 1		1
_	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 2203741/Laznows	Lat				

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 2227012058 09/27/2022 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME **FTL Finance** 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL N/... ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITI, L(S SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state...ant (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OF SUFFIX 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): OTHER INFORMATION (Please Describe) County Clark's Office 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: APN: 09-16-202-065-0000, Lot: 3, T-R-S: covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing covers timber to be cut 41N-12E-16, Subdivision: D & G SUB A RESUB 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):
Recorded Owner: Henri Laznowski OF PT LT2 IN LOUIS, County: Cook SEE ATTACHED Owner Address: 2320 Bellaire Ct Des Plaines, IL 60016 18. MISCELLANEOUS:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Lot 3 in D & G Subdivision of part of Lot 2 in Louis Meinshausen's Subdivision of part of Frederick Meinshausen's Division of Lands in Section 15 & 16, Township 41 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the plat thereof registered in the Office of the Registrar of Titles on May 20, 1977 as Document Number 2939301

